RACKS 106
1-800-4BEL-ART
Indexed Racks
Robotically Place Test Tube with Absolute Accuracy and Identify
Specific Cell Location
Round holes with tight tolerances hold 13mm tubes tightly for accurate
processing, reducing lost samples and potential damage to instruments.
Increased efficiency is achieved by using the numbered locations for

F18745-0099 Serpentine 18.55Serpentine Numbering
Standard Numbering
No-Wire™
Autoclavable
Half Racks
Space Saving Design
in 5 Sizes
No-Wire™ Half Racks save both
water bath and fume hood
space. The polypropylene racks
are available in 5 sizes to
accommodate the full range of
laboratory test tubes. Steam autoclavable at 121º C (250º F). Dimensions: 128 x 105
x 72mm high (5.08 x 4.15 x 2.83˝  high). Per each, 8 per case.
CATALOG NO. HOLDS TUBES PLACES ROWS PRICE/EACH
F18748-0013 13mm 42 6 x 7 $10.85
F18748-0016 16mm 30 5 x 6 10.85
F18748-0020 20mm 20 4 x 5 10.85
F18748-0025 25mm 12 3 x 4 10.85
F18748-0030 30mm 6 2 x 3 10.85
Color Comparison
Tube Rack
Color Comparison Tests
Just Became Easier